payment of yield on the 24th (Twenty fourth) coupon (start date of the coupon 
period: 25 October 2025, end date of the coupon period: 24 November 2025). 

2.4. Total amount of paid yield on the issuer’s securities, as well as other payments due to owners of the issuer’s securities: 
73 550 000,00 RUB (Seventy three million five hundred fifty thousand rubles 00 kopecks). 
2.5. Amount of paid yield, as well as other payments per one security of the issuer: 

14,71 RUB (Fourteen rubles 71 kopecks). 
2.6. Total number of the issuer’s securities (number of the issuer’s shares of a certain category (type);